
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-PW-107018-500388-0-2023/SF

Bid Name Mulberry WWTP Aeration Basin, Structural and MCC Upgrades

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone
ARS Construction Group Dan Anderson D.Anderson@ARS-CG.com 4804356398
Capital Industrial Coatings Inc.Rick Suttles r.suttles@capital-ic.com
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032
Garney Companies, Inc. Eric Wagner flestimating@garney.com 1700 Swift Street North Kansas City MO 64116 8167467206
Hunter Contracting Co. Israel Evans Israel.Evans@HunterContracting.com 4809105358
KEAR Corp Butch Box Butch.Box@kearcorp.com Phoenix
Kinney Construction Travis Moore tm@kinneyconstruction.net 120 North Beaver st flagstaff AZ 86001 9288533551
Onvia, Inc. - Content DepartmeContent Source Msourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500
River Cut & Core Rocky Harpor rockyrccinc@gmail.com
Sam Nichols Electrical Brandon Torres brandon.t@samnicholselectrical.com Lake Havasu City 8569127565
Sam Nichols Electrical David McAtlin david@samnicholselectrical.com Lake Havasu City 9288554121
Technology Construction Ron  Crites Estimator3@live.com 5430 Side Road Prescott AZ 86301 9287770099
Walker River Construction Inc Cody Walls cody@wrc-inc.net 23335 North 18th Drive Suite 101 Phoenix AZ 85027 970-319-4521
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